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	COMM 483: LEADERSHIP & GENERAL MANAGEMENT
Course Schedule (2023W2)
COURSE SCHEDULE
COMM 483 consists of 6 weekend classes (includes retreat), 4 group 24-hour cases, and 1 final exam case. 
Note: Schedule is subject to change at the discretion of the Professor.

	Date
	Class / Case
	Details

	2023W Term 1
	Class 0
	Details to be announced

	Sat, Jan. 13 - Sun, Jan. 14
	No Class
	JDC Weekend

	Sat, Jan. 20 - Sun, Jan. 21
	Weekend 1
	9AM - 7PM (Sat)
9AM - 5PM (Sun)

	Sat, Jan. 27 - Sun, Jan. 28
	Weekend 2
	9AM - 7PM (Sat)
9AM - 5PM (Sun)

	Fri, Feb 3 - Sat, Feb. 4
	24 Hour Case 1
	Released at 5PM (Fri)

	Sat, Feb. 10 - Sun, Feb. 11
	Weekend 3
	9AM - 7PM (Sat)
9AM - 5PM (Sun)

	Fri, Feb. 17 - Sat, Feb. 18
	24 Hour Case 2
	Released at 5PM (Fri)

	Sat, Feb. 24 - Sun, Feb. 25
	No Class
	Reading Break

	Sat, Mar. 2 - Sun, Mar. 3
	Weekend 4 – Alumni Wknd
	9AM - 5PM (Sat) + Alumni Social
9AM - 5PM (Sun)

	Fri, Mar. 9 - Sat, Mar. 10
	24 Hour Case 3
	Released at 5PM (Fri)

	Sat, Mar. 16 – Sun, Mar. 17
	Weekend 5
	9AM - 7PM (Sat)
9AM - 5PM (Sun)

	Fri, Mar. 23 - Sat, Mar. 24
	24 Hour Case 4
	Released at 5PM (Fri)

	Sat, Mar. 30 - Sun, Mar. 31
	Weekend 6 – Sendoff Wknd 
	Details to be announced

	TBD
	FINAL EXAM
	Details to be announced
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